

Item No.43
08.11.2024
Court. No. 36
GB

CPAN 165 of 2024
In
WPA 8221 of 2022

Sandip Ghosh & Anr.
VS
Prakash Mandal

Ms. Koushikee Banerjee,
Mr. Sabyasachi Mukhopadhyay

...for the Applicants.

A copy of the contempt application be served upon the
alleged contemnor. Affidavit-of-service to be filed on the next
date.

Let the matter appear in the monthly list of January,
2025.

Compliance in the meantime.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)