

Item No.13
17.08.2026
Court. No. 12
Cp

CPAN/165/2024
IA NO: CAN/1/2026
in
WPA/8221/2022

SANDIP GHOSH AND ANR.
VS
PRAKASH MANDAL & ANR.

Mr. Sabyasachi Mukhopadhyay
Mr. Sarbajit Choudhuri
Mr. Abhirup Das

... for the Applicants.

Let the matter appear on September 7, 2026, at 4 pm.

Service of the copy of the restoration application be
effected upon the alleged contemnors in the meantime.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)